Rider

Jackie Leonard

Grace Kearsey

Claire Guest

Susannah
Parden
Florence
Nicholls
Katrina Rosin

Rowena
Wootton

Susannah
Parden
Rowena Wooton

Olivia Rosin

Patrick Rosin

Kimberley Cox
Laurel Webber

David Malone

Lillianna Terry

Class

Class 1 Intro B

1

1

Class 2 P1
2

Horse

Derryogue

Lacey

Marley

Sweetie Ardlea Boy
West Wings Poppy

Chloe Junior

Vienna Valentino

Sweetie Ardlea Boy
Vienna Valentino
Chloe

Junior

Mouse

Sterling Filly
Wildham Meteor

Desdemona

Rookery Jess Junior

Notes

Number

125

127

137

143

145

146

147

143

147

146

153
157

159

187

192

Time

09:30

09:37

09:44

09:51

09:58

10:05

10:12

10:20

10:27

10:34

10:41
10:48

10:55

11:02

11:09

WD

Score

134.5

142.5

138.5

153

145.5

140.5

137.5

123.5

115

114.5

WD
118.5

137.5

138

122.5

%

58.40%

61.90%

60.20%

66.50%

63.20%

61.08%

59.70%

65%

60.50%

60.20%

62.30%

72.30%

72.60%

64.40%

Coll

Wd

Place

57

58 3rd

62 5th

66 1st

64 2nd

60 4th HPJ

61 6th

65 3rd

60 6th

60

60 5th

72 2nd

73 1st

66 4th HPJ



Class 3 P14

Florence 3 West Winds Poppy 193 11:25 135 56.20% 45
Nicholls

David Malone 3 Desdemona 187 11:32 167.5 69.70% 55 5th
Olivia Berry 3 Bonnie 195 11:39 148 61.60% 50
Sasha Wilkinson 3 Ace Ventura Junior 196 11:46 149 62.08% 48
Emma Finch 3 Toby 197 11:53 173 72.08% 57 2nd
Harriet Gibbs 3 Cheeky 198 12:00 167 69.50% 57 6th
Charlotte Lea 3 Arianka 199 12:07 148.5 61.80% 46
Joy Dawes 3 Elliot 200 12:14 168.5 70.20% 56 4th
Debbie Baker 3 Toncynnfigg Maat Gold 125 12:21 174.5 72.70% 59 1st
Jo Church 3 My Lady Ree 140 12:28 154 64.10% 50
Tracey 3 Blackfield Charlie 95 12:35 141 58.70% 45
Matthews

Liz Speak 3 Tilly 117 12:42 164 68.30% 54
Emily Haupt 3 Roxy 161 12:49 159 66.20% 54
Sarah Ridger- 3 Ex Chinook Il 2000 484 12:56 170.5 71.04% 56 3rd
Taylor

Fiona Hedicker 3 Lakehouse Cash 137 13:03 147.5 61.40% 48

Sarah Hunter* 3 Gemius 143 13:10 161.5 67.20% 55



John Unsworth

Emily Haupt

Sarah Ridger-
Taylor
Jo Church

Fiona Hedicker
Sarah Hunter*

Daniela Willis

Susan Willis

Gracie Catling

Class 4 N34
4

Class 5 E59
5

Class 6 PYO
6

Brodie

Roxy

Ex Chinook Il 2000

My Lady Ree

Lakehouse Cash
Gemius

Oscar

Vincent

Saman

Ele 43

139 13:25 136 64.70% 37 3rd
161 13:32 126 60% 35.5 5th
484 13:39 143.5 68.30% 43 1st
140 13:46 127 60.40% 36 4th
137 13:53 111.5 53.09% 31.5

143 14:00 141.5 67.30% 42 2nd
127 14:07 124.5 59.20% 34.5 6th

Arena Change

137 14:20 WD WD WD

143 14:27 192 66.20% 54 1st












